In the name of Sh. Sanjeev Ratan and Sh. 
Rishi Rattan. 

TYPE OF POSSESSION : PHYSICAL 

4.  Details of the  
encumbrances known 
to the secured creditor.  

NO 

5.  The secured debt for 
recovery of which the 
property is to be sold  

TOTAL DUES: Rs. 2,32,91,932.61 ( Rs. Two crore thirty two lacs ninety one thousand 
nine hundred thirty two and paise sixty one only) as on 30.01.2019 

Future interest & other charges extra. 

6.  Deposit of earnest 
money  

10 % of the Reserve Price viz 

Rs. 2.66 lacs (Rs. Two lakh sixty six thousand only) 

UPTO 21.03.2024 TILL 4.00 P.M.